Wiley Walt/Paradise Pass 7/5/2014
07-05-2014
Results Summary By Time

Stage Stage Stage 8/ Stage 9/ Stage 10/
1/Marshall  Stage  3/McHatton Stage 4/ Stage 5/ Stage 6/ Stage 7/ Gosgher‘ + Chain Of  Blythe's
Shooters Final County 2/Mr. Sadler  Downtown/Timeout Holy Borkl?ol ders Wefab Insurance/ Lakes Sporting
Discount Pizza's Hut Funeral Inn/ Saloon Smokes Blacksmith . Escavating/  Goods/
Jail )
Center Chapel Mine Fort
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 gf:\f;w MG 1725311 1414 1 1657 1 1603 1 1754 1 1782 1 1742 1 2253 2 1396 1 20491 1603 1
Cowboy
2 Carty w 2064041 14590 2 1954 2 1702 2 18.41 2 2326 2 221 8 1956 1 1618 2 2314 2 2818 18
3 Rusty Finger FN 2302647 1925 4 1958 3 3117 14 2331 4 2807 4 2147 3 2295 4 1991 5 2481 4 1974 2
Straight
4 Arrow w 23614 66 1787 3 2394 10 2096 3 2114 3 2374 3 1949 2 4542 30 1720 3 2656 6 1982 3
Hombre
5 Wild Walt BW 2450466 2597 13 2004 4 2486 4 2741 10 3608 16 2367 4 2261 3 1958 4 2405 3 2077 5
6 5::;;"1)’ GF 25814 85 3698 27 2087 5 25555 23.39 5 2897 6 2613 9 2624 9 2179 7 2803 8 2019 4
7 Crazy Mingo BPFC 258.2485 2200 7 2129 6 2564 6 27.20 9 3233 11 2437 5 3332 15 2295 11 2592 5 2322 10
8 Slip Notz FN 27200114 2892 17 2401 11 4027 29 2528 6 2939 7 2637 10 2611 8 2291 10 2691 7 2183 9
9 Flush Draw CB 28323118 2558 12 2821 16 2724 8 3252 15 3178 10 3104 16 2605 7 2259 9 3492 14 2330 11
10 f)?g: ZIO n GF 29508141 2395 10 27566 14 27b6 9 33.89 20 3132 9 2907 15 2844 11 3114 23 3649 17 2566 13
Montana
11 Longhair MG 29523126 2801 15 2132 7 3141 15 2649 7 5183 32 2507 7 3661 19 2007 6 3312 12 2130 6
12 g::;:;Term CB 29554138 2190 6 3005 21 3112 13 3791 24 3028 8 2492 6 2955 12 2846 16 3151 11 2944 21

13 SavageIrons BW 30750154 2369 9 2390 9 3573 23 3907 28 4516 27 3506 20 3150 13 2257 8 2911 9 2171 8
14 SouthPaul D 313.80 155 2287 8 2799 15 25937 33.14 17 4912 30 3413 18 3153 14 2568 14 3764 18 2577 14

Spoon River
Sam

16 J'ohnhy Rebel FN  331.82 196 26.81 14 29.69 20 3564 21 3330 18 4258 24 2897 14 4012 26 2452 13 3903 22 3116 24
17 CCTop MG 33838185 2468 11 2271 8 4986 34 4885 37 35756 14 2650 11 2539 6 4068 32 3877 20 2519 12
18 snuffy John S6 34421 206 3190 20 3063 22 340019 3271 16 4236 23 3422 19 3492 17 3274 24 3965 23 3108 23

15 BPFCD 32994184 3267 21 2958 19 3452 20 3353 19 36.05 15 3177 17 3565 18 2965 20 3854 19 2798 16

19 Justice D. FCG 34574185 6298 39 33.30 27 38.78 26 40.67 29 2858 b 3775 22 2298 5 2775 15 3150 10 2145 7
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Wiley Walt/Paradise Pass 7/5/2014
7/5/2014

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 5/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bi...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
11 Wild' Walt BW 245.04 6412597 1212004 412486 412741 101 36.08 13 23;62__.;_ __4 22613 '.__'_1_-9;58_ |4 2405 |3 J20m1 5
2 | Savage Irons BW 307.50 146 |23.69 8 23.90 9 13573 20 [39.07 26 | 45.16 25 3506 20 }31.50 13 12257 8 29.11 9 j2L71 8
3 | Lightin Bill Carson BW 39672 | 248 3046 | 17 [3165 | 22 {3767 | 23 (3809 | 23 fades | 24 3907 | 24 {5213 | 35 |s412 | 39 [3582 | 16 |3306 | 23
Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/Mas... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...
Finish Allss Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Flish Draw cB 28323 | 116 2588 | nrfasato o8 {2724 0 8 |3282 a5 f3r7e |0 i 6 {2605 | 7 o 1 9 |39 | 14 |23 | 1
2 | Short Term Emory CB 295.54 132 {21.90 S5 ]30.05 19 |31.12 12 13791 22 {3028 8 29.55 ! 16 | 31.91 2944 | 21
3 | Michigan Slim CB 38433 | 250 3393 | 22 |3973. | 30 [4368 | 30 [3618 | 21 [5082 | 29 3865 | 23 |2938 | 19 [azes | 26 3420 [ 29
Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1/Mas... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...
Finish Allas Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| 'Ray L Gin cG 46235 | 03 (2953 | 28 4799 | 34 [s144 | 35 |4187 | 29 5821 33 [3993 | 26 5030 | 33 {3741 | 28 |481 1147401 36
2 | Kow Pattie Karla CG 549.58 344 | 3962 29 6221 38 {9154 40 | 4492 33 |59.06 35 15977 37 3939 25 15622 46.73 50.12 38
Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...
Finish Allas Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 |'South Payt D 31380 | 15102287 | 7 12799 | 14 l2s93 1 7 |33a4 | 17 {4002 | 28 [3413 | 18 3153 | 14 [2868 | 14 {3764 | 18 |2577 | 14
2 | Dusty Deputy D 433.80 273 {3724 | 27 |4374 | 31 3935 26 | 76.40 38 13623 16 |4577 | 30 [40.78 27 3512 | 26 {5036 | 33 2881 19
Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage S/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Cowboy ES 61474 | 363 {4928 | 35 [s5159° | 35 [5042 | 34 |87.66 | 37 |8395 | 30 |7889 | 39 [10240| 40 [4281 | 33 [5794 | 37 13080 | 34

Forty-Niner




Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bi...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Rusty Finger FN 23026 | 46 |1925 | 4 [1958 | 3 I3t17 | 13 [2331 ] 4 {2807 | 4 j2147 | 3 2205 | 4 f1o01 | s |28 ]| 4 |1974 | 2
2| Stip Notz FN 27200 | 111 2892 | 16 |2401 | 11 [4027 | 27 2528 | 6 [2930 | 7 2611 | 8 2261 | 10 {2691 | 7 [21.83 | 9

3 | Johtmy Rebel N 33182 | 189 {2681 | 13 |2969 | 18 [3564 | 19 [3330 | 18 [4258 | 2 14012 | 26 2452 | 13 13003 | 22 |3116 | 24
4| Horse Pistol FN 36105 | 214 3685 | 24 |2846 | 16 [3354 | 16 (3810 | 24 [5317 | 31 3875 | 24 (2088 | 2t [3409 [ 13 [2902 | 20
5| Y& Big Tree N 46637 | 238 (3564 | 23 13485 [ 27 [4080 | 28 3021 | 14 [3859 | 18 {3731 | 2113834 | 29 [13%000| 40 [3355 | 26

Frontier Cartridge

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bi...

Finish Aliss Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Crazy Mingo BPFC  |25824 | 84 |2200 | 6 {2129 | 6 2568 | 6 [2720 | 9 (3233 | 1 f2437 | s f3332 | 15 |2205 | 1 Jase2 | s [mmlo10
2 | Fire Bater BPFC  |39830 | 268 |3701 | 26 (3294 | 24 |3894 | 25 [4690 | 34 |4685 | 26 (3860 | 23 . 29 3326 | 25 {4250 | 25 [3664 | 31
3| Digger Mike BPFC  |41451 | 270 [3065 | 30 [3425 [ 26 [3156 | 15 [3839 | 25 15715 | 32 [s442 | 36 |46 31 {4027 | 31 |43s9 | 27 |38 | 17
4| Renegade Joe Schmuckatelli | BPFC [ 52416 | 353 (4746 | 34 48590 | 33 [5684 | 37 |5358 | 36 [6443 | 36 |51.82 | 34 34 |4420 | 34 [5921 | 38 [4970 | 37

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Spoon River Sam BPRCD 32994 | 178 [3267 | 20 298 | 17 |3432 | 18 [3353 | 19 (3608 | 14 |3177 | 17 [3568 | 18 [2065 | 20 3834 | 19 {2798 | 16

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 3/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...

Finish Alias Category { Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Justice D. Spencer FCG 34574 | 177.06298 | 37 |3330 | 25 [387%.] 24 fa067 | 27 [28s8 | 5 |377s | 22 |2298 | 5 (2775 | 15 {3150 | 10 |2148 | 7

Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ De... | Stage 5/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl..,

Finish Alns Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Frenchy Yukon GF 25814 | 83 |3698 | 25 (2087 | 5 2555 s [2339 | s l297 | 6 [2613 | 9 2624 | 9 j279 | 7 12003 | 8 |2019 | 4
2 | Spittoon O'Tool GF 295.08 139 |23.95 9 12756 13 12756 9 13389 | 20 [31.32 9 [29.07 15 2844 11 13114 | 23 {3649 | 17 }2566 13

Lady B-Western

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ B...

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rsnk | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
11 Miss Rose Gilray LBW  |64058 | 361 .[10070] 38 16802 | 39 [s5750 | 38 {8634 | 40 |7390 | 37 |7181 | 38 [4838 | 32 14506 | 35 |5242 | 34 13633 | 30




Lady Forty-Niner

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 5/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
LiLilSis LFN 368,17 233: 130.78 18 13541 ] 28135731 204338 31 13826 17 3446 162899 1 -_I_"S' 14694 30 13412 | 28
2 | Candi D Spencer LFN 717.17 384 | 54.06 36 {6174 37 {5990 39 (8335 39 18099 38 74.28 39 15343 38 (9246 39 {60.60 39

Master Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage I/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Deuce Stevens MO 17288 | 10 |1414 |1 jtes7 | wses | 1 firse | 1 |12 | 2 |1 2253 | 2 |3 1 |2049 | 1 J1603 | 1
2 | Montana Longhair MG 295.23 122 [28.01 14 2132 31.41 14 | 2649 7 |51.83 30 36.61 19 2007 6 |33.12 12 {2130 6
316 CTop MG 33838 111792468 | 102271 4986 | 32 [as8s | 35 |3575 | 13 12839 | 6 ‘{4068 | 32 {3877 | 20 {2519 | 12

Outlaw

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 5/ Ho.., | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bi...

Finish Aliay Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rsank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Mack Masterson 0 46938 | 316 |4696 | 33 |s5285 | 36 4360 | 20 [4272 | 30 {4162 | 2 s (60857 | 38 [3s28 | 27 [s63s | 36 [3742 | 32
2100 XKid o] 546.90 303 [44.12 31 [8971 40 13597 | 22 |2676 8 {8780 | 40 6039 | 37 (3068 | 22 15032 | 32 [7525 | 40

Senior

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...

Finish Alins Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank Rank | Fin Rank
1'| Badshot s 41897 | 159 [15000| 39 [28554 | 12 [3076 | 10 [2798 | 11 4288 |22 |2786 |13 [2814 | 0], 15 2793 a8
2 | KidKen S 558.55 327 115000 39 |44.13 32 14428 31 14446 | 32 (4736 27 14630 3870 | 33

Senior Duelist

Match Finsl Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 5/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Sauk Tralt Miket DAJF | SD 9,999.90 | 410 {999.99 | 41 1999.99| 41 99999 41 |999.99]| 41 |99999] 41 |999991 41 [999.99| 41 [99999| 41 | 41 {99999 | 41

Senior Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 5/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank { Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| 'Snuffy John S 34421 | 199 3190 | 19 [3083 | 20 13400 | 17 [3271 | 16 {4236 | 21 [3422 | 19 |3492 | 17 [3274 | 24 3965 | 23 {3108 | ;3




Silver Senior

Match Finsl Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank

¢ 1] Triple Threat DNF s 9,999.90 | 410 (99999 | 41 1999991 41 199999 | 41 1999.99| 41 (99999 41 |999.99 | 41 [99999| 41 |999.99| 4t [999.99| 41 |999.99] 41

Wrangler

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1:| Cowboy Carty W. 20540, | 41 {1490 | 2. 11984 | 2 j1702) 2 1841 | 2 [2326 | 2 [2521 ] 8 o1 Jis18 | 2 (2314 2 {2818 | 18
2 | Straight Arrow Hombre w 236.14 66 | 1787 3 2394 10 |2096 3 (2114 3 (2374 3 11949 2 30 {1720 19.82 3
3 | Buck Herry w 40336 | 25214687 13213957129 131,08 | 11 2861 | 1214065 | 19 53 | 28 (3796 | 22 4987 3402 |- 27
- | Black Jack Jake DI\JF w . - 999991 41 199999 | 41 |- - 1999991 41 [99999| 41 [999.99| 41 |999.99| 41 [999.99 999.99 | 4t

Young Gun Boy

Match Final Stage 1/Ma... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 5/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bi...

Finish Alins Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rsank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
i Buck Irons.. ¥GB 35555 | 206 |2873 | 15 |3126. | 21 |8003 | 33 |3013 | 13 |3521 | 12 |4620 | 32 |3705 | 20 |2850 | 17 |3883 | 21 |2061 | 22

Young Gun Girl

Match Final Stage 1/Ms... | Stage 2/Mr.... | Stage 3/Mc... | Stage 4/ Do... | Stage 8/ Ho... | Stage 6/ Bo... | Stage 7/ We... | Stage 8/ Go... | Stage 9/ Ch... | Stage 10/ Bl...

Finish Aliss Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Raok | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Kaya YOG 42689 | 288 133841791 13104 | 23 [$3881 36 14103 | 28 /5845 [ 34 {29 {4293 | 28 {3937 | 30 [3090 | 24 |4a162 ] 35
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Paradise Pass Regulators
Results Combined Side Matches

Long Renge Match Pistol

Buck Henry
Horse Pistol
Flush Draw
Kaya
Michigan Slim

Monthly Match

Long Range Big Bore Lever

Flush Draw
Horse Pistol
Michigan Slim
Kaya

Buck Henry

Long Range Big Bors Single Shot

Flush Draw
Michigan Sfim
Horse Pistol
Buck Henry
Kaya

Long Ranga 22 Cal.

Michigan Siim
Flush Draw
Kaya
Horse Pistol
Buck Henry
Long Range Match Rifie

Flush Draw
Michigan Stim
Horse Pistol
Snuffy John
Kaya

Buck Henry

Match Date ‘7/ s Aﬁ‘
Hits Misses Shols Time

5 D 5 10.71
3 0 3 19.50
2 0 2 13.57
2 0 2 28 31
0 0 0o 21.11

Hits Misses Shots Time

5 0 5 36.87
4 0 4 43.70
4 0 q 46.76
1 0 1 93.57
O 0 ¢ 50.78
Hits Misses Shots Time
3 ) 3 128.34
2 ¢ 2 100.99
2 ¢ 2 102.69
1 (H 1 162.2¢
0 0 0 141.46
Hits Misses Shots Time
9 0 9 15.05
9 H] 9 16.09
6 0 6 9.76
6 0 B8 68.10
3 0 3 12.12

Hits Misses Shots Time

8 15.83
[4 26.49
7 29.10
6 38.69
5 43.03
3 29.21



Paradise Pass Regulators

Results Combined Side Matches

Place First Derringer

1

1
2
3
4
5
B
7
8
9
0
Place

1

2

3
Place

LCO~NDN AN

T G S Gy
DA PdWN =T

Time

b

<< << << =<

First
Time

Y
Y
Y

Flrst
Time

A A R I I A

Slip Notz
Rusty Finger
Badshot
Savage Irong
Horse Pistol
Michigan Slim
Buck Henry
Wild Walt
Flush Draw
Kaya

Pocket Pistol

Slip Nokz
Wild Wait
Flush Draw

Speed Piglaol

Straight Arrow Hombre
Wild Walt

Short Term Emaory
Frenchy Yukon
Fiush Draw

Rusty Finger
Savage frans
Badshat

Buck lrong

Horse Pistol

Buck Henry
Michigan Slim
Mack Mastarson
Kaya

Justice D Spencer
Slip Notz

Monthiy Match

Match Date 7{5/14

Hits Misses Shols

oo oOCoDO
- eSO OOCOoOO
- aanOoO0OOoOOoCo

o

Time

1.73
1.96
2.11
2.79
2.93
2.98
3.71
6.92
7.63

12.16

Hits Misses Shots Time

0
C
0
S

Fooo
=

pe
_, L, O OO0 OO0 OO g'coo
&

DO DD OO0 QOO0 OCQCO
= =2 OO0 OO0 C O QO OQo

293
3.39
3.70

hots Time

4.59
$.27
5.28
5.45
2.64
5.76
5.91
5.91
6.50
7.33
7.85
8.27
8.56

10.71
12.57
22.11



Paradise Pass Regulators

Results Combined Side Matches

Place First Speed Shotgun

Time
1 Y
2 Y
3 Y
4 Y
5 Y
a Y
7 Y
8 Y
9 Y

Place First

Time
1 Y
2 Y
3 Y
4 Y
5 Y
6 Y
7 Y
8 Y
9 Y
10 Y
t1 Y
12 Y
13 Y
14 Y
15 Y
16 Y
17 Y
18 Y

Straight Ammow Hombre
Cowboy Carty

Rusty Finger

Wild Walt

Flush Draw

Buck Henry

Ya Big Tras

Johnny Rebel

Mack Masterson

Speed Rifle

Cowboy Carty
Wild Walt
Franchy Yukon
Kaya

Short Term Emory
Savage lrons
Flush Draw
Johnny Rebe!
Horse Pistal
Deuce Stavens
Michigan Slim
Rusty Finger

Slip Notz

Straight Armow Hombre
Ya Big Tree

Buck Henry

Mack Mastarson
Badshat

Monthily Match

Watch Date
0 0
0 ¢
0 G
0 0
0 0
0 a
0 0
0 a
0 0

Hits Misses
0 0
1} 0
0 0
G 0
H 0
D 0
0 ¢
W 0
0 ¢
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 H
0 2
0 1
G Q0

D
0
0
0
0
O
0
0
0
8

= NON_2 2020000000000

i

Hits Misses Shots Time

9.45
10.18
10.46
11.063
14.59
16.07
16.88
17.11
22.69

hots Time

2.86
3.80
427
4.96
5.24
5.24
5.33
5.20
6.24
7.28
7.5
8.96
11.06
13.08
14.92
16.46
23.22
28.78



Results Combined Side Matches

Place First .22 combo

WO~ DU &AW =

Time

AL LKL AL AL L LKL

Slip Notz

Rusty Finger
Flush Draw

Buck Henry

Ya Big Tree
Spoon River Sam
Michigan Slim
Justice O Spencer
Frenchy Yukaon
Kaya

Horse Pistol
Johnny Rebel

Place First Side Match Stage 6

-
CWEE®~h s WN =

11

Tinve

L

Rusty Finger
Frenchy Yukon
Johnny Rebel
Badshot

Slip Noiz

Buck Henry
Horse Pistol
Flush Draw

Ya Big Tree
Wild Walt

Savage Irons

Place Flrst Side Match Stage 7

N D N =

Time

T LT

Savage lrons
Wild Walt
Flush Draw
Johnny Rehel
Ya Big Tree
Badshot
Buck Henry
Horse Pistol

Paradise Pass Regulators
Monthly Match

Maich Date

blsfis

Hits Misses Shots Time

[ vl e o B o o [ B o B n B 0 Y 8-

NS 2= a0 0O

9.51

9.35
10.85
11.49
11.53
11.76
12.15
14.81
19.98
24.18
24 .86
33.44

NG == a0 o o000

Hits Misses Shots Time

OO0 OO OO0

o

Hits Misses

QO ooO0o0O o

Qoo CocoOocooD o

DOoCOCOOOCO

21.08
21.32
26.18
26.66
27.29
29.48
2965
33.23
36.62
3872
41,75
Shots Time

OO COO0OO0DOOO 0O

25.31
2565
27 48
30.03
31.81
32.14
36.76
40.69

OO oo C O



